
Capability Statement

D. Gillette Industrial Services, Inc.
46 North Main Street | Bangor, PA 18013

Phone: (610) 588.4939
Fax: (610) 588.4596

CEO
Dorothea Gillette-Spencer
dee.gillette@dgindustrialservices.com

Email: contact@dgindustrialservices.com
Website: dgindustrialservices.com

NAICS
322220
322223
325211
326111
326121
326199
326220
326291
326299
327999

331210
331221
331315
332114
332216
332312
332510
332618
332710
332721

332722
332911
332912
332919
332996
332999
333120
333249
333318
333514

333515
333517
333613
333618
333922
333923
333924
333993
333999
334290

334418
334419
334510
334513
334516
335312
335931
335999
336330
336340

336350
336360
336370
336390
336411
336412

336413
336992
336999
423120
488190
541330

541420
541614
541620
561320
561910
562910

Certifications
SBA 8(a)
Women Business Enterprise ARO
GRACO
Ingersoll Rand
Titan Tool
Skanska

562998
811118
811213
811219
811310
924110

Business Summary
D. Gillette Industrial Services, founded in 2002, is an SBA 8(a), third
generation WBE (Women’s Business Enterprise). DGI specializes in the
design, fabrication, repair, and assembly of parts and equipment for the
lifecycle sustainment of military customers’ assets. Another core focus is
in the area of obsolescence solutions. With over thirty years of experience,
DGI serves both the commercial and defense industries with a
commitment to providing quick lead times, cost savings, and the highest
quality products in order to meet and exceed customer expectations.

Core Capabilities

DUNS: 160963146
CAGE: 68ME8

Customers



Capabilities Continued

Existing Equipment Life Management (EELM)
Parts usage & extended life traceability
Parts room database development planning

Engineering Services
Design
Technical support services
SOP development
Maintenance enforcement
Prevention measures
Reverse engineering
Testing plans & procedures

Component Revitalization
Electromagnetic cleaning process

Program Management
Risk management
Quality assurance
Configuration management

Sample Products
Pallets, skids, boxes. desks
Clean room benches, lockers
High barrier pouches packaging

Manufacturing Solutions
Additive manufacturing
Prototype development
Tooling design
CNC precision machining solutions
Turning, milling
Mig, tig, stick welding

Lifecycle Sustainment
Data & technical packages
Manufacturing level drawings
New material development
Analysis & testing plans

Reverse Engineering & Prototype Development
Advanced measurement
3D surface modeling
Materials testing
Mechanical, physical and electronic properties testing
Production process documentation

Additional Capabilities
Remediation services
Clean room fabrication
O&M manuals
ILS technical manuals


