

Capability Statement

D. Gillette Industrial Services, Inc.

46 North Main Street | Bangor, PA 18013

CEO

Dorothea Gillette-Spencer dee.gillette@dgindustrialservices.com

Phone: (610) 588.4939 Fax: (610) 588.4596

Email: contact@dgindustrialservices.com

Website: dgindustrialservices.com

NAICS

322220	331210	332722	333515	334418
322223	331221	332911	333517	334419
325211	331315	332912	333613	334510
326111	332114	332919	333618	334513
326121	332216	332996	333922	334516
326199	332312	332999	333923	335312
326220	332510	333120	333924	335931
326291	332618	333249	333993	335999
326299	332710	333318	333999	336330
327999	332721	333514	334290	336340
336350	336413	541420	562998	
336360	336992	541614	811118	
336370	336999	541620	811213	
336390	423120	561320	811219	
336411	488190	561910	811310	
336412	541330	562910	924110	

DUNS: 160963146 **CAGE:** 68ME8

Certifications

SBA 8(a)

Women Business Enterprise ARO

GRACO

Ingersoll Rand

Titan Tool Skanska

Business Summary

D. Gillette Industrial Services, founded in 2002, is an SBA 8(a), third generation WBE (Women's Business Enterprise). DGI specializes in the design, fabrication, repair, and assembly of parts and equipment for the lifecycle sustainment of military customers' assets. Another core focus is in the area of obsolescence solutions. With over thirty years of experience, DGI serves both the commercial and defense industries with a commitment to providing quick lead times, cost savings, and the highest quality products in order to meet and exceed customer expectations.

Core Capabilities



Customers

















Capabilities Continued



Existing Equipment Life Management (EELM)

- Parts usage & extended life traceability
- Parts room database development planning

Engineering Services

- Design
- Technical support services
- SOP development
- Maintenance enforcement
- Prevention measures
- · Reverse engineering
- Testing plans & procedures

Manufacturing Solutions

- Additive manufacturing
- Prototype development
- Tooling design
- CNC precision machining solutions
- Turning, milling
- Mig, tig, stick welding

Reverse Engineering & Prototype Development

- Advanced measurement
- 3D surface modeling
- · Materials testing
- Mechanical, physical and electronic properties testing
- Production process documentation

Lifecycle Sustainment

- Data & technical packages
- Manufacturing level drawings
- New material development
- Analysis & testing plans

Component Revitalization

• Electromagnetic cleaning process

Program Management

- Risk management
- Quality assurance
- Configuration management

Sample Products

- Pallets, skids, boxes. desks
- Clean room benches, lockers
- High barrier pouches packaging

Additional Capabilities

- · Remediation services
- Clean room fabrication
- O&M manuals
- ILS technical manuals